Model Number
Diagonal
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Screen
Material
Case

Bottom
Border
(B3)
Top
Black
Border
(B4)
Left
EndCap
to Screen
Distance
Right
EndCap
to Screen
Distance
STT100UWH2-E12 100" 16:9 CineWhite® Black Gain 1.1 106.7 73.8 100.5 87.2 96.3 69.4 63.3 49.0 2.3 12.0 9.1 7.3
STT100XWH2-E12 100" 16:9 CineWhite® White Gain 1.1 106.7 73.8 100.5 87.2 96.3 69.4 63.3 49.0 2.3 12.0 9.1 7.3
STT120UWH2-E12 120" 16:9 CineWhite® Black Gain 1.1 124.1 91.1 111.4 104.5 113.6 79.3 73.1 58.9 2.3 12.0 9.1 7.3
STT120XWH2-E12 120" 16:9 CineWhite® White Gain 1.1 124.1 91.1 111.4 104.5 113.6 79.3 73.1 58.9 2.3 12.0 9.1 7.3
STT135UWH2-E6 135" 16:9 CineWhite® Black Gain 1.1 135.8 96.5 124.6 117.7 126.8 80.6 74.3 66.1 2.3 6.0 9.1 7.3
STT135XWH2-E6 135" 16:9 CineWhite® White Gain 1.1 135.8 96.5 124.6 117.7 126.8 80.6 74.3 66.1 2.3 6.0 9.1 7.3
STT150UWH2-E6 150" 16:9 CineWhite® Black Gain 1.1 148.8 101.6 137.6 130.7 139.8 88.1 81.8 73.6 2.3 6.0 9.3 7.3
STT150XWH2-E6 150" 16:9 CineWhite® White Gain 1.1 148.8 101.6 137.6 130.7 139.8 88.1 81.8 73.6 2.3 6.0 9.3 7.3
STT100UWH2-E12 100" 16:9 CineWhite® Black Gain 1.1 2710 1875 2553 2215 2445 1763 1608 1245 58 305 231 185
STT100XWH2-E12 100" 16:9 CineWhite® White Gain 1.1 2710 1875 2553 2215 2445 1763 1608 1245 58 305 231 185
STT120UWH2-E12 120" 16:9 CineWhite® Black Gain 1.1 3152 2315 2829 2655 2885 2014 1857 1495 58 305 231 185
STT120XWH2-E12 120" 16:9 CineWhite® White Gain 1.1 3152 2315 2829 2655 2885 2014 1857 1495 58 305 231 185